
KCHA – Fencing Services – RFP  

Plan Holders List 06/07/2022 
 

aa aa@tt.iv 

 7894551237 ddddd dwdwd 

sdaf dsfa asdsdfa@gmail.com 

 4512451245 sdaf sdaf 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

 509-582-7424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction C

Christina Scott christina@cadenceconstruction.com 

 3603280114 Cadence Construction Cadence Construction 

dddd v dddd ddd@gmail.com 

 9786541236 5555555555 5555555555 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 

 877-784-9556 Dodge Other 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 

 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND
SERVICES LLC 

Sam Tregoning fenceinfo@nwfence.com 

 3607330356 Northwest Fence Fencing Contractor 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 

 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 

 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Don Montour govteam@unitedsiteservices.com 

 800-864-5387 United Site Services Portable toilets and fen
rentals 

Shane Sanders Info@abisconstruction.com 

 2535089066 Advanced Building Integration 
and Services Fence Contractors 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics Dodge Data 
Analytics 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 

 4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytic

Jay chambless jaychambless@tacomaironwork.com 

 2533662678 Tacoma Iron Work Tacoma Iron Work 



dfdf G ghgh jkk@gmail.com 

 7896541230 ghgh ghgh 

Todd layland Jtlayland@yahoo.com  

 3603508044 Layland construction llc Construction , fencing 

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 

 8887869450 Construction Bid Source Plan Room 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 

 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 

 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 

 4252581303 Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 

 5093289600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 

 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 

 1-877-903-
1909 Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Shelley Bloom sbloom@allcityfence.com 

 2063801000 All City Fence Co All City Fence Co 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com  

 1234567892 monhar construction inc private 

Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 

 02063739500 Source Management Source Management 

 


